
参加１１

シード

 鈴木・棟田

 9-8(2)

 鈴木・棟田

 9-7

 木原・木原

 8-6

 木原・木原

 8-3

 木原・木原

 W.O

 田中・阿部

 8-6

 田中・阿部

 8-2

 田中・阿部

 8-4

 伊藤・古村

 9-8(4)

 清水・三田村

 8-6

土橋彰・谷口信一

山下穣・山本昌寛
（Team プレジャー・ガッツT.C）

伊藤和行・古村朗

6

7

3

10

9

4

5

11

12

8

松浦英之・熊木浩之
（プレイキッズ・Team プレジャー）

田畑勝朗・中谷智博

1

2

3

第25回 越前市室内テニス選手権大会

宮山貴弘・池田良史
（Team プレジャー・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

鈴木博之・棟田将彦
清水公一・三田村靖宏（信越化学TC・今立T.C）

（ガンバ武生）

（ポリーTB）

山下吉行・為沢幸義
（今立T.C）

清水公一・三田村靖宏

（ガンバ武生）

木原拓也・木原翔太
（今立T.C）

土橋彰・谷口信一

田中快一・阿部智呂
（福井村田TC）

ｂｙｅ

（てにすシンドローム）

4

種目：男子ダブルス

（Team プレジャー・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

（ガンバ武生）

（てにすシンドローム）

2

1 宮山貴弘・池田良史



参加８

竹村・樋爪
8-3

竹村・樋爪
8-5

加藤・北川
8-2

吉田・中田
8-2

吉田・中田
W.O

吉田・中田
8-3

内藤・塚田
8-6

竹村博美・樋爪典子

佐々木弘美・菅安美枝子

シード

（ガンバ武生・Team プレジャー）

（ポリーTB）

（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

（てにすシンドローム）

加藤あゆみ・北川外美

上木京子・畠山直美

（ポリーTB）
1 竹村博美・樋爪典子

7

2

内藤友佳・塚田多加江
（今立T.C・坂美石工所）

2

3

5

6

4

亀井浩子・山本真由美

8

第25回 越前市室内テニス選手権大会

1

種目：女子ダブルス

吉田幸栄・中田小百合

（今立T.C・坂美石工所）

（てにすシンドローム）

内藤友佳・塚田多加江

（てにすシンドローム）

山本淳子・内田奈穂美

（坂美石工所）




